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Women / 6 / L6 A1 gp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Chesbro2272
GBC - NH

9.050 9.400 9.3759.625 37.450
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Bailey Terry776
Gymnastic Revolution

8.900 9.000 9.3759.175 36.450
4 2T 6 1T 2 

2 

Ashlyn Jensen1091
Gym Like This

8.850 9.000 9.0508.950 35.850
5 2T 10T 6T 3 

3 

Audrey Lefebure1108
Gymniks - WV

9.200 8.475 9.0509.100 35.825
1 6 7 6T 4T

4T

Kimberly Berg732
Gymnastic Revolution

8.700 8.900 9.2009.025 35.825
7 4 8 4 4T

4T

Myla Friend2468
Park Avenue

8.800 8.725 8.9509.250 35.725
6 5 4 9 6 

6 

Jessa Anderson1110
Gymniks - WV

8.450 8.350 9.3509.550 35.700
8T 8 2 3 7 

7 

Bella Lynch3809
Gymniks - WV

8.400 8.400 8.6008.950 34.350
11 7 10T 11 8 

8 

Riley Gramble1361
Star Bound - NJ

9.000 6.550 9.0759.275 33.900
3 11 3 5 9 

9 

Fallyn Riesz766
Gymnastic Revolution

8.425 7.500 8.6509.200 33.775
10 9 5 10 10 

10 

Reyne Szabla2919
Bayside  FL

8.450 7.250 9.0259.000 33.725
8T 10 9 8 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Classic A Gym
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2018 3:16:40 PM

Women / 6 / L6 A1 gp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyla Dufek412
SoCal Gymnastics

9.400 9.175 9.5509.500 37.625
1 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Ava Griffith939
EVO Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 9.7259.500 36.925
8 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie O'Brien2483
Park Avenue

8.950 9.150 9.1759.525 36.800
3 2 2 6 3 

3 

Aurelia Dougan744
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 8.850 9.5009.500 36.650
5T 4 3T 3 4 

4 

Abigail Owens2275
GBC - NH

8.800 8.600 9.2759.575 36.250
5T 9 1 5 5 

5 

Cailin Jensen1090
Gym Like This

8.550 8.625 9.3259.375 35.875
9T 7T 7 4 6T

6T

Kayla Intrieri941
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 8.775 9.0009.200 35.875
4 5 9 9 6T

6T

Taryn Gregoire2273
GBC - NH

8.550 8.750 9.1509.150 35.600
9T 6 10 7 8 

8 

Mackenzie Gramble1360
Star Bound - NJ

9.050 8.000 8.8009.300 35.150
2 10 8 11 9 

9 

Raiza Batario1358
Star Bound - NJ

8.750 7.600 8.9759.400 34.725
7 11 6 10 10 

10 

Aubrey Newlen1111
Gymniks - WV

8.300 8.625 9.1008.675 34.700
12 7T 12 8 11 

11 

Emily Bennett2915
Bayside  FL

8.500 7.150 7.6758.825 32.150
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A1 gp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lissenda Sutton942
EVO Gymnastics

9.350 9.050 9.6259.400 37.425
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Emma Newcomb1363
Star Bound - NJ

9.200 9.025 9.5259.575 37.325
2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Jessie Gross2469
Park Avenue

9.000 9.225 9.4509.475 37.150
4T 1 3 3 3 

3 

Rachel Fagan745
Gymnastic Revolution

9.100 8.925 9.0509.525 36.600
3 4 2 5 4 

4 

Vivian Waldhalm943
EVO Gymnastics

8.400 8.750 8.9759.300 35.425
7 5 7 6 5 

5 

Kayla Calma1088
Gym Like This

9.000 7.500 9.3759.450 35.325
4T 11 4 4 6 

6 

Nola Graff1359
Star Bound - NJ

8.475 8.425 8.9509.425 35.275
6 8 5 7 7 

7 

Grace Schanel1094
Gym Like This

8.350 7.850 8.5509.225 33.975
8 9 8 9 8 

8 

Delaney Wilson944
EVO Gymnastics

7.750 8.650 8.7758.600 33.775
10 6 9T 8 9 

9 

Isabelle Menefee607
International OH

8.050 7.600 8.4758.600 32.725
9 10 9T 11 10 

10 

Allaira Truong2920
Bayside  FL

0.000 8.600 8.5008.000 25.100
11 7 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A1 gp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Ries938
EVO Gymnastics

8.625 9.425 9.3759.500 36.925
8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Meggan Martin2475
Park Avenue

9.200 9.175 9.2259.250 36.850
2T 2 5 4 2 

2 

Mya Rush2473
Park Avenue

9.200 9.150 9.3509.050 36.750
2T 3 8T 2 3 

3 

Sophia Roberts1092
Gym Like This

9.325 8.500 9.2759.425 36.525
1 5T 3 3 4 

4 

Maggie Hall1089
Gym Like This

9.000 8.400 9.1009.325 35.825
4 7T 4 6 5 

5 

Amanda Beason2271
GBC - NH

8.800 8.675 8.8009.050 35.325
5T 4 8T 11 6 

6 

Carly Hagan2274
GBC - NH

8.600 8.175 8.8259.525 35.125
9 9 1 10 7 

7 

Kailyn Williams1364
Star Bound - NJ

8.800 8.400 9.2008.675 35.075
5T 7T 11 5 8 

8 

Linda Mathew2482
Park Avenue

8.775 8.100 8.9259.200 35.000
7 10 6 9 9 

9 

Shayna Petit2276
GBC - NH

8.550 8.000 8.9509.125 34.625
10 11 7 8 10 

10 

Mia Andreae937
EVO Gymnastics

8.150 8.500 9.0258.850 34.525
11 5T 10 7 11 

11 

Taylor Hill2916
Bayside  FL

7.950 7.625 8.3008.575 32.450
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 A1 gp5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara Barkey2486
Park Avenue

9.050 9.000 9.5759.625 37.250
7 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Aitken2480
Park Avenue

9.400 8.650 9.1259.475 36.650
1T 6 4 5 2 

2 

Fabiana Verlezza2481
Park Avenue

9.225 9.050 8.8509.350 36.475
5 1 7 9 3 

3 

Amanda Howitt2485
Park Avenue

9.400 8.525 9.2009.275 36.400
1T 8 9 4 4 

4 

Cassidy Ricard2478
Park Avenue

9.250 8.400 9.3259.375 36.350
4 10 6 2T 5 

5 

Sydney Nicholson2477
Park Avenue

9.100 8.850 8.9259.300 36.175
6 3 8 8 6 

6 

Nadia Ciecko2260
GBC - NH

9.300 8.700 8.5259.550 36.075
3 4T 3 12 7 

7 

Hailey Howitt2479
Park Avenue

8.950 8.425 8.8259.575 35.775
9T 9 2 10 8 

8 

Jaimie Bart2270
GBC - NH

8.350 8.700 9.0009.025 35.075
12 4T 10 7 9 

9 

Madison Greig413
SoCal Gymnastics

8.950 8.075 9.0758.950 35.050
9T 11 11 6 10 

10 

Leila Sponagle2277
GBC - NH

8.700 8.550 8.5758.650 34.475
11 7 12 11 11 

11 

Shyanne Hernandez4153
Park Avenue

9.025 0.000 9.3259.425 27.775
8 12 5 2T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue L 112.700 28.050 27.550 28.725 28.375
21 2 2

2 EVO Gymnastics L 111.575 26.875 27.575 28.400 28.725
13 1 3

3 GBC - NH L 110.550 27.150 26.850 28.750 27.800
32 3 1
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastic Revolution S 109.925 26.800 26.825 28.225 28.075
13 1 3

2 Gym Like This S 109.675 27.325 26.125 28.250 27.975
21 2 2

3 Star Bound - NJ S 109.300 27.250 25.850 28.400 27.800
32 3 1

4 Gymniks - WV S 106.650 26.050 25.500 27.600 27.500
44 4 4

5 Bayside  FL S 100.600 24.900 23.475 26.400 25.825
55 5 5
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tali Catlin1169
MEGA  MA

9.375 9.350 9.3009.350 37.375
3 1 2 4 1 

1 

Lyla Briggs111
Diamond Academy

9.475 8.950 9.4259.325 37.175
1 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Karastyna Sokolowski873
Blaze Gymnastics

9.400 8.925 9.2259.200 36.750
2 5 7 5 3 

3 

Perla Nevalainen1172
MEGA  MA

8.900 9.200 9.1509.450 36.700
6T 2 1 6 4 

4 

Kaylee Villareal137
Diamond Academy

9.000 9.050 9.3259.050 36.425
5 3 8 3 5 

5 

Brooklyn Devine114
Diamond Academy

9.225 8.325 9.5009.325 36.375
4 6T 3T 1 6 

6 

Tessa Boudreau1168
MEGA  MA

8.800 8.325 8.7259.325 35.175
9 6T 3T 7 7 

7 

Lakin Gagewanamaker3998
ECG

8.850 7.950 8.6259.275 34.700
8 8 6 8 8 

8 

Khaya Martin3591
Extreme Air - FL

8.600 7.425 8.4259.025 33.475
10 10 9 11 9 

9 

Kaydence Pennington309
Nova - TX

8.300 7.575 8.5258.625 33.025
11 9 10 10 10 

10 

Layla Fisher2188
Brattleboro

8.900 7.050 8.6008.200 32.750
6T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karen Cubillos3831
Colombia Gym Fed. 

9.150 9.675 9.3259.500 37.650
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Gracie Morris1267
Regal - VT

9.275 9.150 9.3009.400 37.125
2 2 4 4 2 

2 

Neely Starling915
Elite Xtreme

9.250 8.950 9.3759.425 37.000
3 4 3 1T 3 

3 

Megan Snyder312
Nova - TX

9.400 8.575 9.0258.825 35.825
1 6 8 6 4T

4T

Carter Wren535
Haydens GA

8.900 8.400 9.1509.375 35.825
6T 7 5 5 4T

4T

Katelyn Cozart300
Nova - TX

9.025 8.600 8.9009.050 35.575
5 5 7 7 6 

6 

Katelyn Jennings507
Haydens GA

8.900 7.600 9.3759.450 35.325
6T 9 2 1T 7 

7 

Hailee Bowen1225
Power & Grace

8.800 9.000 8.8758.200 34.875
9 3 9 8 8 

8 

Jordyn Coker298
Nova - TX

8.900 8.375 7.7509.300 34.325
6T 8 6 10 9 

9 

Klaire Oehlke1228
Power & Grace

8.350 6.950 8.2758.000 31.575
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Muro519
Haydens GA

9.500 8.925 9.3009.175 36.900
2 4T 4T 1 1 

1 

Aydan Inks914
Elite Xtreme

9.225 8.925 9.2259.325 36.700
4 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Grace Fink871
Blaze Gymnastics

9.125 8.950 9.1509.200 36.425
5 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Noelle Dawes1936
World Of Gym GA

9.325 8.950 8.6759.050 36.000
3 2T 7 10 4 

4 

Anna Roderique131
Diamond Academy

8.850 8.900 8.7759.175 35.700
7T 6 4T 8 5 

5 

Jordan Smith311
Nova - TX

8.600 8.275 9.2009.550 35.625
11 8 1 3 6 

6 

Carlie Kuhlman229
Flying High - IL

9.050 9.025 9.0258.475 35.575
6 1 10 5 7 

7 

Ansley Walker1939
World Of Gym GA

9.575 7.700 9.0009.150 35.425
1 9T 6 6 8 

8 

Liyah Hutchings305
Nova - TX

8.650 8.850 8.8008.850 35.150
10 7 8 7 9 

9 

Grace Fisher2187
Brattleboro

8.800 7.700 8.7008.350 33.550
9 9T 11 9 10 

10 

Josie Reitmeier1229
Power & Grace

8.850 7.500 8.0008.775 33.125
7T 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruthie Elkins1937
World Of Gym GA

9.300 9.250 9.2509.300 37.100
2 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Hannah Jensen121
Diamond Academy

9.275 9.075 9.1509.425 36.925
3 3 2 4 2 

2 

Paige Buchman112
Diamond Academy

9.200 8.725 9.3259.375 36.625
5 5 3 2 3 

3 

Erika Curry496
Haydens GA

9.600 9.150 9.3758.275 36.400
1 2 10 1 4 

4 

Nina Nevalainen1171
MEGA  MA

8.950 8.550 8.8259.300 35.625
6 6 4T 7 5 

5 

Natalie Lubrano1940
World Of Gym GA

8.700 8.000 8.8759.475 35.050
9 8T 1 6 6T

6T

Johnna Kelly1938
World Of Gym GA

9.225 7.775 8.8009.250 35.050
4 10 6 8 6T

6T

Madison Johnson327
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

8.900 8.400 8.5758.625 34.500
7T 7 7 9 8 

8 

Cailin Daugherty3589
Extreme Air - FL

8.500 8.800 8.2758.425 34.000
11 4 8T 10 9 

9 

Lacey Kate Talley529
Haydens GA

8.550 8.000 8.9008.425 33.875
10 8T 8T 5 10 

10 

Faith Peterson1224
Power & Grace

8.900 7.325 7.9508.225 32.400
7T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Agricola1263
Regal - VT

9.375 8.775 9.6009.450 37.200
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kayla Guerino1265
Regal - VT

9.325 8.625 9.4759.200 36.625
3 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Ceci Scambiatterra242
Flying High - IL

9.300 9.150 9.1508.825 36.425
4 1 10 4T 3 

3 

Sophia Romo310
Nova - TX

9.050 8.350 8.8759.575 35.850
7 7 1 7 4 

4 

Emma Penegar130
Diamond Academy

8.900 8.750 9.1758.950 35.775
8 3 8T 3 5 

5 

Cecelia Brown317
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.350 8.250 9.1508.950 35.700
2 8 8T 4T 6 

6 

Emma Sanford1465
Thompsons  MA

9.150 8.500 8.9259.000 35.575
6 5T 7 6 7 

7 

Ava Kohl1227
Power & Grace

8.800 8.500 8.5259.425 35.250
10 5T 3 11 8 

8 

Sims Gallagher500
Haydens GA

9.200 7.650 8.8509.100 34.800
5 9 6 8 9 

9 

Lucia Botero3829
Colombia Gym Fed. 

8.850 7.500 8.8009.200 34.350
9 11 4T 9 10 

10 

Kirsten Johnson509
Haydens GA

8.000 7.625 8.7008.350 32.675
11 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 A3 gp6
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reilly Stevens1268
Regal - VT

9.525 8.800 9.1509.225 36.700
1 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Valentina Zanelli2958
Colegio Menor

9.050 8.350 9.3259.300 36.025
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Payton Hosier785
ECG

8.850 8.500 9.0759.225 35.650
5 2 3T 4 3 

3 

Jill Rice207
ECG

9.350 8.100 9.3758.575 35.400
2 4T 9 1 4 

4 

Alisha Hamkens1226
Power & Grace

8.825 7.575 8.6509.150 34.200
6 6 5 5 5 

5 

Diana Espin218
Flying High - IL

8.500 8.100 8.1259.275 34.000
8 4T 2 7 6 

6 

Alexandria Crowder2186
Brattleboro

8.700 7.550 8.5508.725 33.525
7 7 8 6 7 

7 

Kimber Sprout3806
Power & Grace

8.950 7.475 8.0008.550 32.975
4 8 10 9 8 

8 

Ekaterina Kelley1170
MEGA  MA

8.150 6.900 8.1008.950 32.100
9 9 7 8 9 

9 

Amelia Frisbie1264
Regal - VT

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 9.000
10 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Diamond Academy L 111.425 27.975 27.075 28.125 28.250
12 1 2

2 Haydens GA L 110.825 28.300 26.475 28.000 28.050
21 2 3

3 Nova - TX L 109.050 27.475 26.025 28.425 27.125
33 3 1

4 Power & Grace L 105.175 26.700 25.075 27.350 26.050
44 4 4
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Regal - VT S 111.400 28.225 26.725 28.075 28.375
11 2 2

2 MEGA  MA S 109.725 27.225 27.100 28.125 27.275
23 1 1

3 World Of Gym GA S 109.550 28.200 26.200 28.025 27.125
32 3 3

4 ECG S 105.750 27.050 24.550 27.075 27.075
44 4 4

5 Brattleboro S 99.825 26.400 22.300 25.275 25.850
55 5 5
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